

MMGSY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const. of Road from Jathi to L044

RWD Imargam DIVISION

Block - Banky Bazar SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

-647

CON: → KISHORE KUMAR SINGH

ISOMAL - Price		
Abstract of cost		
1) Dressing and greasing and Laprol etc - 500.		
944. vide 8-2 item (3)		
0.89 HUG CPs. 52998-20/KM, Rs.	47168	00
2) Const. of 28 forms of drawing benchmarks		
944. vide 8-1 item (1)		
1.275 CPs. 3741-05/KM Rs.	4771	00
3) Const. of 20 forms of benches		
944. vide 8-1 item (2)		
1.275 KM. CPs. 1701-14/KM Rs.	2169	00
	54108	00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				D.F. Rs. 54	108 = 00
(4) Elwork & location of found					
32					
- action etc - NOB.					
9m. wide p-2 item	(4)	77	41	m ³	
9m. wide p-5 item	(13)	87.34	m ³		
77.41 m ³ Q. Rs.					
				164.75 m ³	
Q. Rs. 305-41 m ³				Rs. 50318 = 00	
(5) P.W. 18cm - 15 in open					
33					
- action etc - NOB.					
9m. wide p-2 item	(5)	96			
				9.67 m ³	
9m. wide p-5 item	(14)	7.94	m ³		
				17.61 m ³	
Q. Rs. 4542 = 41 m ³ - Rs.				79992 = 00	
(6) P.W. 20cm - 20 in open					
37					
- foundation etc - NOB.					
9m. wide p-2 item	(6)	48.57	m ³		
9m. wide p-5 item	(15)	56.14	m ³		
				105.02 m ³	
Q. Rs. 5017-96 m ³				Rs. 526986 = 00	
(7) P.W. 20cm - 20 in sub-					
structure etc - NOB.					
9m. wide p-2 item	(7)	34.12	m ³		
9m. wide p-5 item	(16)	39.06	m ³		
				73.18 m ³	
Q. Rs. 5238-01 m ³				Rs. 383318 = 00	
				Rs. 1094722 = 00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.C. Rs. 10	74722=
(8) Supplying & fixing & placing					
1430 mm reinforcement					
etc - in job.					
Qty. vide P-3 item (8)					
0.57198 m ³ @ Rs. 54009.99/m ³ Rs.					30893=
(9) Plaster in					
35351=38					
346					
Structure etc - in job.					
Qty. vide P-4 item (9)					
4.46 m ³ @ Rs. 5509.22/m ³ Rs.					24571=
(10) Plaster in					
Structure etc - in job.					
Qty. vide P-4 item (10)					
3.74 m ³ @ Rs. 6292.40/m ³ Rs.					23534=
(11) Back filling behind abutment					
49 wing wall etc - in job.					
Qty. vide P-5 item (11)					
32.43 m ³ @ Rs. 804.88/m ³ Rs.					26102=
(12) Plaster holes in stone					
masonry etc - in job.					
Qty. vide P-5 item (12)					
36 No @ Rs. 117.97094 Rs.					4247=
(13) Plaster in Rec N.P. of					
1000 mm dia H 1000 mm					
Qty. vide P-6 item (13)					
22.50 m @ Rs. 3477.29/m Rs.					78289=
					Rs. 1283075=

Continuation